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Seattle City Council District #1
West Seattle, South Park, Georgetown, Pioneer Square
Rob Saka
(206) 684-8801
rob.saka@seattle.gov

Seattle City Council District #2
Yesler Terrace to Rainier Beach
Eddie Lin
(206) 684-8802
eddie.lin@seattle.gov

Seattle City Council District #3
Central Seattle
Joy Hollingsworth
(206) 684-8803
joy.hollingsworth@seattle.gov

Seattle City Council District #4
Northeast Seattle
Maritza Rivera
(206) 684-8804
maritza.rivera@seattle.gov

Seattle City Council District #5
North Seattle
Deborah Juarez
(206) 684-8805
debora.juarez@seattle.gov

Seattle City Council District #6
Northwest Seattle
Dan Strauss
(206) 684-8806
dan.strauss@seattle.gov

Seattle City Council District #7
Downtown to Magnolia
Robert Kettle
(206) 684-8807
robert.kettle@seattle.gov

Seattle City Council District #8
Citywide - At Large
Alexis Mercedes Rinck
(206) 684-8808
alexismercedes.rinck@seattle.gov

Seattle City Council District #9
Citywide - At Large
Sara Nelson
(206) 684-8809
sara.nelson@seattle.gov
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The use of the information in this map is subject to the terms and conditions found at: www.kingcounty.gov/services/gis/Maps/terms-of-use.aspx. Your
access and use is conditioned on your acceptance of these terms and conditions.


